Appalachee Riders Arena - Western States Productions (Wenatchee, WA) - 04/22/2023

SAT # 8 HC - 78 teams

Last Name

Adams
Moore
Auman
Clark
Dillin
Eatmon
Hockens
Smathers
Dillin
Moore
Clark
Moore
Moore
Smathers
Moore
Moore
Elliott
Johnson
Krause
Moore

Last Name

Moore
Moore
Adams
Moore

Last Name

Cameron

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle
1 169.23 25
1 169.23 25
2 168.59 24
2 168.59 24
3 172.8 18
3 172.8 18
4 167.93 16
4 167.93 16
5 118.14 13
5 118.14 13
6 113.37 12
6 113.37 12
7 114.06 9
7 114.06 9
8 49.57 10
8 49.57 10
9 55.1 9
9 55.1 9
10 57.69 9
10 57.69 9
SAT # 8 HC Fast Go - 78 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle
1 49.57 10
1 49.57 10
2 59.31 10
2 59.31 10
SAT #11 Rookie (2cap) - 57 teams
Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle
1 153.75 13
1 153.75 13

First
Name
Kecia
Carly

Josh

Melissa
Robin

Dave
Ernie
LaRae
Robin
Billy

Melissa
Carly

Billy
LaRae
Travis
Billy
Dick
Jerry
Aaron
Billy

First
Name
Travis

Billy
Kecia
Carly

First
Name
Raechel

Stephens-East Veronica

Amount
Won
$627.00
$627.00
$470.00
$470.00
$333.00
$333.00
$196.00
$196.00
$176.00
$176.00
$157.00
$157.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$95.00
$95.00
$64.00
$64.00

Amount
Won

$464.00
$464.00

Points
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SAT #11 Rookie (2cap) Fast Go - 57 teams

Placing

NN ==

SAT #13 HC - 43 teams

163.75 13
163.75 13
135.5 9
135.5 9
143.2 9
143.2 9
102.33 8
102.33 8
54.22 8
54.22 8
48.95 7
48.95 7
58.64 7
58.64 7
37.85 5
37.85 5
52.15 5
52.15 5
Total  Total
Time Cattle
54.22 8
54.22 8
48.95 7
48.95 7
Total  Total
Time Cattle
118.43 18
118.43 18
98.02 12
98.02 12
52.64 10
52.64 10
53.22 6
53.22 6

Borkholder
Ziegler
Lehmkultz
Moore
Ragan
Ragan
Ragan
Ziegler
Ragan
Ziegler
Adams
McAdams
Moore
Moore
Johnson
Ragan
Ziegler
Ziegler

Last Name

Ragan

Ziegler

Adams
McAdams

Last Name

Clark
Johnson
Moore
Wolfe
Auman
Johnson
Elliott
Moore

Neva
Terry
John
Carly
Sonja
Brock
Brock
Terry
Sonja
Karl
Kecia
Vickie
Travis
Carly
Jerry
Sonja

Terry
Karl

First
Name
Sonja

Karl
Kecia
Vickie

First
Name
Melissa
Jerry
Carly
Alisha
Josh
Jerry
Dick
Travis

$348.00
$348.00
$232.00
$232.00
$116.00
$116.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$56.00
$56.00
$38.00
$38.00

Amount
Won
$473.00
$473.00
$284.00
$284.00
$189.00
$189.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Borkholder
Moore
Elliott
Moore
Adams

King
Marsters
Moore
Benzel
Dillin

Last Name

Auman
Borkholder
Dillin
Johnson
Moore
Ziegler
Borkholder
Eatmon
Cole
Dillin
Clark
Moore

Last Name

Morseman
Ziegler
Morseman
Ziegler

John
Carly
Dick
Billy
Kecia
Debra
Kasia
Billy
Marita
Robin

First
Name
Josh
John
Robin
Jerry
Travis
Terry
John
Dave
Jeff
Robin
Melissa
Travis

First
Name
Ramona
Karl
Ramona
Karl

SAT Western Heritage All Levels - 24 teams

5 55.9 6

5 55.9 6

6 58.53 6

6 58.53 6

7 58.65 6

7 58.65 6

8 56.68 5

8 56.68 5

9 57.13 5

9 57.13 5

SAT All Levels HC - 27 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle

1 87.86 15

1 87.86 15

2 97.97 9

2 97.97 9

3 51.75 10

3 51.75 10

4 59.7 10

4 59.7 10

5 56.17 7

5 56.17 7

6 46.27 5

6 46.27 5

SAT Beginner Sort - 7 teams

Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle

1 51.95 7

1 51.95 7

2 39.86 5

2 39.86 5

Placing TQtal Total
Time Cattle

Last Name

First
Name

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$401.00
$401.00
$267.00
$267.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

S O

Points

oS O

Points

1
1
0.5
0.5

Points



103.29
103.29
72.39
72.39
118.6
118.6
39.66
39.66
48.79
48.79
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Hockens
Ziegler
Borkholder
Hockens
Borkholder
Eatmon
Eatmon
Ziegler
Johnson
Moore

Ernie
Terry
John
Ernie
John
Bobbie
Dave

Terry

Jerry
Travis

SAT Western Hertiage #3 & Below - 46 teams
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10 54.22

Total
Cattle
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Last Name

Borkholder

Stephens-East Veronica

Erickson Monica
Stephens-East Veronica
Beller Heather
Reed Susan
Krause Desiree
Krause Aaron
Marsters Kasia
Wolfe Alisha
King Debra
Ziegler Terry
Borkholder Neva
Eatmon Bobbie
Benzel Marita
Marsters Kasia
Beller Heather
Wolfe Alisha
McAdams Vickie
Moore Travis

First
Name
Neva

$317.00
$317.00
$211.00
$211.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$354.00
$354.00
$266.00
$266.00
$177.00
$177.00
$89.00
$89.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Points
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Appalaxhee Riders Arena - Western States Productions (Wenatchee, WA) - 04/23/2023
SUN #10 Masters - 39 teams



Total Total First Amount

Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name Won Points
1 103.95 20 Adams JR $429.00 7
1 103.95 20 Johnson Jerry $429.00 7
2 111.6 17 Elliott Dick $257.00 6
2 111.6 17 Hockens Ernie $257.00 6
3 46.25 10 Eatmon Dave  $172.00 5
3 46.25 10 Hockens Ernie $172.00 5
4 50.91 7 Borkholder Neva $0.00 4
4 50.91 7 Borkholder John $0.00 4
5 53.58 7 Adams JR $0.00 3
5 53.58 7 Haley Shannon  $0.00 3
6 55.02 7 Adams Kecia $0.00 2
6 55.02 7 Hockens Ernie $0.00 2
7 54.05 6 Dillin Robin $0.00 1
7 54.05 6 Hockens Ernie $0.00 1
8 47.17 5 Borkholder Neva $0.00 0.5
8 4717 5 Ziegler Karl $0.00 0.5
SUN #11 Rookie (2 cap) - 55 teams

) Total  Total First Amount )
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name Won Points
1 168.14 27 Brown Doneva  $431.00 9
1 168.14 27 Fargher Jill $431.00 9
2 169.73 27 Adams JR $324.00 8
2 169.73 27 Fargher Jill $324.00 8
3 112.44 18 Adams JR $216.00 7
3 112.44 18 Benzel Marita  $216.00 7
4 117.28 15 Moore Carly  $108.00 6
4 117.28 15 Wolfe Alisha  $108.00 6
5 10398 14 Borkholder Neva $0.00 5
5 103.98 14 Ziegler Terry $0.00 5
6 112.84 14 Ziegler Terry $0.00 4
6 112.84 14 Ziegler Karl $0.00 4
7 112 13 King Debra  $0.00 3
7 112 13 Stephens-East Veronica  $0.00 3
8 108.62 9 Benzel Marita $0.00 2
8 108.62 9 Ragan Sonja $0.00 2



9 55.36 10 Fargher Jill
9 55.36 10 Moore Carly
10 54.29 9 Benzel Marita
10 54.29 9 Moore Billy
SUN #11 Rookie (2 cap) Fast Go - 55 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 55.36 10 Fargher Jill
1 55.36 10 Moore Carly
2 56.03 10 Adams JR
2 56.03 10 Benzel Marita
SUN #15 3Man 2Gate - 34 teams

) Total  Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 112.01 16 Auman Josh
1 112.01 16 Clark Melissa
1 112.01 16 Elliott Dick
2 103.63 14 Adams Kecia
2 103.63 14 Adams JR
2 103.63 14 Hockens Ernie
3 106.66 11 Moore Travis
3 106.66 11 Moore Carly
3 106.66 11 Moore Billy
4 0 0 King Debra
4 0 0 Kreider Dawnell
4 0 0 Stephens-East Veronica
5 0 0 Dillin Robin
5 0 0 Moore Carly
5 0 0 Moore Billy
6 0 0 Cole Jeff
6 0 0 Kreider Dawnell
6 0 0 Ziegler Terry
7 0 0 Moore Travis
7 0 0 Moore Billy
7 0 0 Wolfe Alisha

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$52.00
$52.00
$35.00
$35.00

Amount
Won
$374.00
$374.00
$374.00
$224.00
$224.00
$224.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Last Name

Adams
Dillin
Eatmon
Lehmkultz
Borkholder
Eatmon
Adams
Smathers
Dillin
Eatmon
DeBoer
Smathers
Moore
Moore
Eatmon
Hockens
Benzel
Wolfe
DeBoer
Eatmon

Last Name

DeBoer
Smathers
Adams
Dillin

Last Name

Eatmon
Lehmkultz

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 156.55 16

1 156.55 16

2 130.89 15

2 130.89 15

3 113.83 17

3 113.83 17

4 100.89 15

4 100.89 15

5 107.07 10

5 107.07 10

6 55.39 10

6 55.39 10

7 59.62 10

7 59.62 10

8 56.61 9

8 56.61 9

9 58.77 9

9 58.77 9

10 59.82 9

10 59.82 9

SUN #6/4 INC Fast Go - 66 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 55.39 10

1 55.39 10

2 59.35 10

2 59.35 10

SUN #6/4 Incentive - 66 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 130.89 15

1 130.89 15

2 113.83 17

Borkholder

First
Name
Kecia
Robin

Bobbie

John
Neva
Dave

JR
LaRae
Robin

Bobbie
Michelle
LaRae

Carly
Billy
Dave
Ernie
Marita
Alisha

Michelle

Dave

First
Name
Michelle
LaRae
Kecia
Robin

First
Name
Bobbie
John
Neva

Amount
Won
$284.00
$284.00
$226.00
$226.00
$167.00
$167.00
$84.00
$84.00
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$56.00
$56.00
$38.00
$38.00

Amount
Won
$161.00
$161.00
$97.00

Points
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2
3
3

Eatmon
Eatmon
Hockens

SUN All Levels HC - 40 teams

Placing
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113.83 17
56.61 9
56.61 9
Total  Total
Time Cattle
110.6 20
110.6 20
116.2 19
116.2 19
112.79 18
112.79 18
116.97 16
116.97 16
44 .84 10
44 .84 10
46.53 10
46.53 10
51.22 10
51.22 10
52.17 10
52.17 10
55.11 10
55.11 10

Last Name

Borkholder
Moore
Johnson
Moore
Krause
Moore
Benzel
Dillin
Borkholder
Clark
Elliott
Johnson
Auman
Elliott
Krause
Moore
Moore
Moore

Dave
Dave
Ernie

First
Name
Neva
Carly
Jerry
Travis
Desiree
Billy
Marita
Robin
John
Melissa
Dick
Jerry
Josh
Dick
Desiree
Carly
Travis
Carly

$97.00
$64.00
$64.00

Amount
Won
$495.00
$495.00
$297.00
$297.00
$198.00
$198.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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